

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1233/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

WP No. 659/2007

M/S. BANSAL HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTIONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M., G.S.V.P., PARIYOJNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Arya, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Shashank Parihar, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned senior counsel for the parties.

We do not find any valid ground or
justification to interfere with the impugned order.
The special leave petition is dismissed.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master